Fecha (DD/MM)

25-Mar

28-Mar

31-Mar
1-Apr
3-Apr

Asignatura

Lenguaje
Matematica
Ed. Fisica
Quimica
Tecnologia

CALENDARIO Marzo

Curso

I°A
I°A
I°A
I°A
I°A

Tipo de Evaluacion

Ev. Trabajo Poesia

Prueba

Ev. Abdominales

Representacion RX

Infografia Servicios Publicos 6 Abril

Profesor

Catalina Rubio
Gabriela Olguin
Jerson Suarez
karen Gonzalez
Claudia Areneda

%

20%
15%
10%
20%
20%



